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Seznam ohrozenych objektii Rimov

Obec

Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov

Cast obce
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov
Rimov

<

Rimov

Ulice

Cislo
132/-
136/-
138/-
139/-
14/-
141/-
143/-
27/-
33/-
39/-
a4/-
48-
49)-
51/-
62/-
63/-
64/-
92/-
94/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
137
136
219
218
11
91
53
65
72
42
88
89
91

105
111




